Little Disciples Holiday Club

SUMMER
HOLIDAYS 2011

Tuesday 23rd July Tuesday 20th August
Wednesday 24th July Wednesday 21st August

Thursday 25th July Thursday 22nd August

Tuesday 30th July Tuesday 27th August
Wednesday 31st July Wednesday 28th August
Thursday 1st August Thursday 29th August

We have also decided that we will open on the following School INSET Days:
Friday 19th July
Monday 2nd September & Tuesday 3rd September

We have planned a wide range of exciting activities
for the children to enjoy, these are attached on the
back of this poster or available on the school website.

Book your child into the club by emailing
littledisciples2015@outlook.com



